
Super Twin Bike

Pos
Starting 
Number Competitor Nationality Federation Make 1 2 3 4 Points

Points 
Behind

Points 
Behind 
Leader

1 27 Marcus CHRISTIANSEN DEN DMU BP5 '16 10 97 94 48 249

2 48 Martijn d. HAAS NED KNMV PRP 75 10 54 25 164 85 85

3 33 Samu KEMPPAINEN FIN SML Nitro V60 46 26 71 0 143 21 106

4 68 Chris v. NIMMEN BEL FMB-BMB Harley Davidson 28 0 26 10 64 79 185

5 25 Julia WAGNER NOR NMF Super Twin 0 62 0 0 62 2 187

6 65 Ismo MÄENPÄÄ FIN SML Sonic Tools Super Twin 0 53 0 0 53 9 196

7 62 Roman SIXTA CZE ACCR Nitro V60 0 0 49 0 49 4 200

8 11 Greger JOHANSSON SWE SVEMO Blower Cat 0 47 0 0 47 2 202

9 66 Per BENGTSSON SWE SVEMO The Beast 0 33 0 0 33 14 216

70 Juha HINTUKAINEN SWE SVEMO Harley Davidson 0 10 23 0 33 0 216

11 99 Marko LANTTO FIN SML Nitro V60 EFI 0 26 0 0 26 7 223

12 97 Anders HÖRNSTRÖM SWE SVEMO Supertwin top fuel v 60 0 22 0 0 22 4 227

14 Christian JÄGER GER DMSB PRP 0 0 22 0 22 0 227

14 59 Marc v.d. BOER 0 0 21 0 21 1 228

15 67 Torsti KETTULA 0 10 0 0 10 11 239

38 John ROLFSTAD 0 10 0 0 10 0 239

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0


